2023 handy- % Convention % TOTAL % NON YEAR TO Unmet
DART INCREASE al INCREASE | RIDES HD | INCREASE | REVENUE | DATE HD Trips
DECREASE DECREASE CONV DECREASE RIDES CONV
FROM 2022 FROM 2022 FROM 2022| INCLUDES
UNDER 5
and
ATTENDAN
I
JAN 595 21% 5541 21% 6136 21% 191 6136 0
FEB 572 26% 4898 12% 5470 13% 192 11606 0
MAR 791 16% 6116 4% 6907 5% 254 18513 0
APR 685 35% 5278 -3% 5963 0% 268 24476 0
MAY 764 29% 6472 9% 7236 10% 321 31712 0
JUNE 675 3% 6334 6% 7009 5% 339 38721 0
JULY 626 5% 6160 15% 6786 14% 412 45507 0
AUG 587 -1% 6616 25% 7203 22% 421 52710 0
SEPT 552 -8% 6105 11% 6657 9% 311 59367 0
ocCT 625 4% 6075 6% 6700 6% 358 66067 0
NOV 697 8% 6371 14% 7068 13% 308 73135 0
DEC 551 30% 6147 11% 6698 12% 308 79833 0
[ TOTALS
2023 7720 72113 79833 3683 0
INCREASE
/
DECREASE 882 6830 7712 1416
FROM 2022
2024 handy- % Convention % TOTAL % NON YEAR TO Unmet
DART INCREASE al INCREASE | RIDES HD | INCREASE | REVENUE | DATE HD Trips
DECREASE DECREASE CONV DECREASE RIDES CONV
FROM 2023 FROM 2023 FROM 2023| INCLUDES
UNDER 5
and
ATTENDAN
Ic
JAN 637 7% 6455 16% 7092 16% 343 7092 0
FEB 623 9% 6444 32% 7067 29% 227 14159 0
MAR 570 -28% 6590 8% 7160 4% 330 21319 0
APR 624 -9% 6911 31% 7535 26% 327 28854 0
MAY 28854 0
JUNE 28854 0
JULY 28854 0
AUG 28854 0
SEPT 28854 0
OCT 28854 0
NOV 28854 0
DEC 28854 0
TOTALS
2024 2454 26400 28854 1227 0
INCREASE
/
DECREASE -5266 -45713 -50979 -2456
FROM 2023




